Fixed Indexed Annuities

. . . Free
Carrier / Max Premium | Premium | Product | Annual Withdrawal SC Years
Product Name Issue Age Type | Bonus | Fee Yri|Yr2+

10-Year Surrender Period

OCEANVIEW LIFE AND ANNUITY

i 0, 0,
Harbourview EIA 10 MVA A 84 20,000 Single 10.75 9.75 0%/ 10% 10yrs
ALLIANZ LIFE INS. CO. OF NORTH AMERICA 725 o
Allianz Accumulation Advantage MVA, STEP RATE High Band o e L0 FRAE (G 3.75 00 U0 KOS
SENTINEL SECURITY LIFE INS. CO.
Accumulation Protector Plus with Rate Enhancement Rider B++ 85 5,000 Single 10.00 0.95 1150 5.20 0%/ 10% 10yrs
MVA, ROP, FEE
AMERICAN LIFE 1 Year or 9 9
MaxGrowth 10 MVA B++ 85 20,000 Less 1150 5.00 0% /5% 10 yrs
EQUITRUST LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY o o
Bridge Annuity MVA B++ 80 NQ 50,000 NQ FPA 8.00 450 0%/10% 10 yrs
Il D M RN Rl IR B++ 80 10,000 FPA 800 450 Int/10% 10 yrs Optional
GLOBAL ATLANTIC FINANCIAL GROUP . o o
ForeAccumulation Il 10 MVA High Band A 85 100,000 Single 16.00 4.35 10%/10% 10yrs
NORTH AMERICAN COMPANY 8.00 o 9
Charter Plus 10 MVA Low Band At & 20000 FPA 45 17.00 575 245 0%/10% 10yrs

7-Year Surrender Period

OCEANVIEW LIFE AND ANNUITY

i 0, 0,

Harbourview EIA 7 MVA A 84 20,000 Single 10.75 8.75 0%/ 10% 7 yrs

MASSMUTUAL ASCEND LIFE INS. CO. 2 o

Premier Incame BONLS MVA, LOAN High Band A++ 85 150,000 FPA 10 15.00 5.35 10%/10% 7 yrs Included

GLOBAL ATLANTIC FINANCIAL GROUP . o o

ForeAccumulation Il 7 MVA High Band A 85 100,000 Single 16.00 4.50 10%/10% 7yrs

EQUITRUST LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY o .

T e B++ 85 10,000 FPA 8.00 450 Int/10% 7 yrs Optional

ALLIANZ LIFE INS. CO. OF NORTH AMERICA 440 o

Allianz Accumulation Advantage 7 MVA High Band At 85 100,000 FPA2 8.75 MYG 0% /10% ryrs

AMERICAN LIFE . o o

AT SElEEn T R B++ 85 20,000 Single 10.00 4.25 10%/10% 7yrs

5-Year Surrender Period

AMERICAN LIFE . 500 , o o~

American Fusion MYGIA MVA B+ 90 10,000  Single MYG 0%/ 10% Syrs
20 Products Seek complete details and the suitability of any product from a qualified licensed insurance professional. Verify with your MGA all interest rates, Pousrsd By - m

state approvals, and commissions prior to contracting. Changes may occur without notice. Annuﬂ:y
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Carrier /
Product Name

GLOBAL ATLANTIC FINANCIAL GROUP

ForeAccumulation Il 5 MVA High Band o
EQUITRUST LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY B+
MarketFive Index MVA
ASPIDA A
Synergy Choice Max 5 MVA High Band
FARMERS LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

B++
Farmers Harvest 5 MVA
SENTINEL SECURITY LIFE INS. CO. B+

Retirement Plus Multiplier™ 5 Annuity MVA
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Fixed Indexed Annuities

Max
Issue Age
85

90
90
85

85

100,000
10,000
100,000
10,000

5,000

Premium
Type

Single

FPA

Single

1 Year or
Less

Single

Premium
Bonus

Product | Annual | Base
P-to-P | Rate

Fee

16.00

7.50

20.00

9.50

9.00

4.35

4.25

4.25

4.00

4.00

Free

Withdrawal
Yr1]|Yr2+

10% / 10%

Int / 10%

0% / 10%

0% / 10%

0% / 10%

Seek complete details and the suitability of any product from a qualified licensed insurance professional. Verify with your MGA all interest rates,
state approvals, and commissions prior to contracting. Changes may occur without notice.

SC Years

5yrs
5yrs
5yrs
5yrs

5yrs
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