

Fixed Indexed Annuities

Carrier <i>l</i> Product Name	AM Best	Max Issue Age	Min Premium	Premium Type	Premium Bonus	Product Fee	Any Annual P-to-P Cap	Base Rate	Free Withdrawal Yr 1 Yr 2+	SC Years	Riders
10-Year Surrender Period											
OCEANVIEW LIFE AND ANNUITY Harbourview FIA 10 MVA	Α	84	20,000	Single			10.75	9.75	0% / 10%	10 yrs	
ALLIANZ LIFE INS. CO. OF NORTH AMERICA Allianz Accumulation Advantage MVA, STEP RATE High Band	A+	80	100,000	FPA 2			7.75	7.25 3.75	0% / 10%	10 yrs	
SENTINEL SECURITY LIFE INS. CO. Accumulation Protector Plus with Rate Enhancement Rider MVA, ROP, FEE	B++	85	5,000	Single	10.00	0.95	11.50	5.20	0% / 10%	10 yrs	
AMERICAN LIFE MaxGrowth 10 mva	B++	85	20,000	1 Year or Less			11.50	5.00	0% / 5%	10 yrs	
EQUITRUST LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY Bridge Annuity MVA	B++	80 NQ	50,000 NQ	FPA			8.00	4.50	0% / 10%	10 yrs	
EQUITRUST LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY Market Value Index MVA	B++	80	10,000	FPA			8.00	4.50	Int / 10%	10 yrs	Optional
GLOBAL ATLANTIC FINANCIAL GROUP ForeAccumulation II 10 MVA <i>High Band</i>	Α	85	100,000	Single			16.00	4.35	10% / 10%	10 yrs	
NORTH AMERICAN COMPANY Charter Plus 10 MVA Low Band	A+	79	20,000	FPA	8.00 to 17.00		5.75	2.45	0% / 10%	10 yrs	
7-Year Surrender Period											
OCEANVIEW LIFE AND ANNUITY Harbourview FIA 7 mva	Α	84	20,000	Single			10.75	8.75	0% / 10%	7 yrs	
MASSMUTUAL ASCEND LIFE INS. CO. Premier Income Bonus MVA, LOAN <i>High Band</i>	A++	85	150,000	FPA 10			15.00	5.35	10% / 10%	7 yrs	Included
GLOBAL ATLANTIC FINANCIAL GROUP ForeAccumulation II 7 MVA High Band	Α	85	100,000	Single			16.00	4.50	10% / 10%	7 yrs	
EQUITRUST LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MarketSeven Index MVA	B++	85	10,000	FPA			8.00	4.50	Int / 10%	7 yrs	Optional
ALLIANZ LIFE INS. CO. OF NORTH AMERICA Allianz Accumulation Advantage 7 MVA <i>High Band</i>	A+	85	100,000	FPA 2			8.75	4.40 MYG	0% / 10%	7 yrs	
AMERICAN LIFE American Select 7 mva	B++	85	20,000	Single			10.00	4.25	10% / 10%	7 yrs	
5-Year Surrender Period											
AMERICAN LIFE American Fusion MYGIA MVA	B++	90	10,000	Single				5.00 MYG	0% / 10%	5 yrs 🕏	





Fixed Indexed Annuities

Carrier <i>I</i> Product Name	AM Best	Max Issue Age	Min Premium	Premium Type	Premium Bonus	Product Fee	Any Annual P-to-P Cap		Free Withdrawal Yr 1 Yr 2+	SC Years	Riders
GLOBAL ATLANTIC FINANCIAL GROUP ForeAccumulation II 5 MVA High Band	А	85	100,000	Single			16.00	4.35	10% / 10%	5 yrs	
EQUITRUST LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MarketFive Index MVA	B++	90	10,000	FPA			7.50	4.25	Int / 10%	5 yrs	
ASPIDA Synergy Choice Max 5 MVA High Band	A-	90	100,000	Single			20.00	4.25	0% / 10%	5 yrs	
FARMERS LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY Farmers Harvest 5 MVA	B++	85	10,000	1 Year or Less			9.50	4.00	0% / 10%	5 yrs	
SENTINEL SECURITY LIFE INS. CO. Retirement Plus Multiplier® 5 Annuity MVA	B++	85	5,000	Single			9.00	4.00	0% / 10%	5 yrs	

